
covid-19 update
May 6, 2020 as of 5:00 PM

1,219,952 cases
72,617 deaths

5,889 cases
162 deaths

9,294 cases
424 deaths

Jackson County
Grandview
KCMO
 
Age ranges:      Cases:
under 20
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
80+

362
38

706
 
 

277
1,148
1,211
1,400
1,661
1,491

907
989

confirmed cases

Staff finalizing reopening plans
after release of Jackson County
Recovery Plan: Phase I beginning
Monday, May 11.
Jackson County Health Dept.
confirms second round of mobile
testing to take place in Grandview
on May 11 at Metro Christian
Fellowship 10am-2pm. 
PTO and COVID-19 Leave revised.
No new COVID-19 cases in
Grandview for four consecutive
days.

KS

MO

city regional/national/world  

female
53%

male
47%

*includes Grandview, not KCMO

Jackson County releases Recovery
Plan: Phase 1. Link available below
under important resources.
Missouri to receive $66 million for
child care assistance.
Highest concentration of COVID-19
cases in Missouri is in St. Louis
County.
New House bill proposal cancels
student loan debt for medical
workers.



STATEWIDE ORDER
ENDED 
Johnson County
Wyandotte Co.
may 10

covid-19 update cont'd
May 6, 2020 as of 5:00 PM

stay at home orders

MO

KS

stay at home FAQs: https://www.jacksongov.org/1186/Stay-at-Home-FAQs
https://governor.mo.gov/stay-home-missouri-order-guidance-and-frequently-asked-questions

important resources

mobile testing sites:
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php
jackson county dashboard
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

www.grandview.org/covid19

800-392-8222

STATEWIDE
ORDER
ENDED

 
 

IRS stimulus checks 
https://www.irs.gov/coronavirus/economic-impact-payments

Jackson County 5/10
KCMO 5/15  

MO Reopening Guidelines
www.showmestrong.mo.gov

Jackson County Recovery Plan: Phase One
https://www.jacksongov.org/DocumentCenter/View/6748/Recovery-Plan-Phase-1

https://www.jacksongov.org/1186/Stay-at-Home-FAQs
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

